
1. "Aktywna Piątka"
Klasyfikacja: Bieg na 5km
Kategoria: Open
 
Lp. Nr Imię Nazwisko Rok Płeć Miasto PK1 Meta K M Kat.
1 3 Mateusz Mrówka 1994 M Radlin 00:14:50.8 1 M 1-99/1

2 4 Oliwier Mutwil 1999 M Wodzisław Śląski 00:14:57.2 2 M 1-99/2

3 71 Kamil Herzyk 2004 M Bielsko-Biala 00:15:06.7 3 M 1-99/3

4 1 Tomasz Wójcik 1984 M Rudze 00:15:56.3 4 M 1-99/4

5 124 Daniel Mikielski 1990 M Olsztynek 00:16:15.9 5 M 1-99/5

6 207 Rafał Zelech 1980 M Chełmek 00:16:20.1 6 M 1-99/6

7 14 Łukasz Banaszewski 1991 M Bielsko-Biała 00:16:28.1 7 M 1-99/7

8 68 Mateusz Grzanka 1986 M Zawiercie 00:16:31.9 8 M 1-99/8

9 85 Wojciech Klimek 2001 M Lubomia 00:16:41.0 9 M 1-99/9

10 2 Tomasz Janusz 1993 M Kaniów 00:16:43.6 10 M 1-99/10

11 34 Kamil Czapla 1989 M Rybnik 00:16:56.1 11 M 1-99/11

12 215 Michał Stopa 1985 M Tychy 00:17:02.1 12 M 1-99/12

13 187 Jan Walencik 1998 M Pszczyna 00:17:03.3 13 M 1-99/13

14 153 Artur Rosiński 1993 M Ruda Śląska 00:17:07.9 14 M 1-99/14

15 206 Bartosz Zając 1993 M Struga 00:17:20.6 15 M 1-99/15

16 181 Michał Szymula 1989 M Tychy 00:17:22.3 16 M 1-99/16

17 177 Szymon Szromba 2004 M Oświęcim 00:17:24.9 17 M 1-99/17

18 7 Marcin Strzoda 1997 M Tychy 00:17:26.5 18 M 1-99/18

19 89 Adrian Korzeniowski 1994 M Stanisław Górny 00:17:28.2 19 M 1-99/19

20 58 Paulina Golec 1981 K Krakow 00:17:30.5 1 K 1-99/1

21 147 Radosław Porada 2005 M Częstochowa 00:17:32.1 20 M 1-99/20

22 185 Damian Tokarewicz 1982 M Zebrzydowice 00:17:33.0 21 M 1-99/21

23 13 Łukasz Bachleda 1998 M Nowy Targ 00:17:36.3 22 M 1-99/22

24 8 Kordian Zygma 1992 M Ligota 00:17:44.4 23 M 1-99/23

25 139 Paweł Osetek 1988 M Pszów 00:17:52.8 24 M 1-99/24

26 11 Wiesław Wójcik 1965 M Rudze 00:17:59.5 25 M 1-99/25

27 189 Łukasz Walter 1986 M Tychy 00:18:05.1 26 M 1-99/26

28 48 Paulina Gaj 1993 K Jaworzno 00:18:08.0 2 K 1-99/2

29 138 Jarosław Olszewski 1983 M Kozy 00:18:10.6 27 M 1-99/27

30 78 Tomasz Kapa 1981 M Czeladź 00:18:15.1 28 M 1-99/28

31 16 Artur Barcik 1989 M Jaworzno 00:18:15.2 29 M 1-99/29

32 76 Dawid Józefik 1985 M Chrzanów 00:18:16.8 30 M 1-99/30

33 121 Michalina Mendecka-Zejdler 1992 K Łaziska Górne 00:18:18.5 3 K 1-99/3

34 94 Kamil Kręcichwost 1990 M Bielsko Biała 00:18:25.2 31 M 1-99/31

35 167 Łukasz Sokół 1985 M Tychy 00:18:28.0 32 M 1-99/32

36 65 Marcin Gregorczyk 1977 M Mikołów 00:18:30.2 33 M 1-99/33

37 151 Michał Pytlarz 1991 M Łodygowice 00:18:38.9 34 M 1-99/34

38 50 Katarzyna Gała 2000 K Chorzów 00:18:40.1 4 K 1-99/4

39 52 Daniel Gawlak 1994 M Goczalkowice 00:18:41.5 35 M 1-99/35
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40 109 Anna Lizińska 2004 K Częstochowa 00:18:43.1 5 K 1-99/5

41 44 Joanna Frukacz 1996 K Bielsko-Biała 00:18:51.1 6 K 1-99/6

42 190 Michał Wawrzyniak 1991 M Ostrów Wielkopolski 00:18:57.5 36 M 1-99/36

43 19 Anna Bodnar 1982 K Cieszyn 00:19:05.2 7 K 1-99/7

44 164 Krzysztof Smuda 1988 M Tychy 00:19:07.3 37 M 1-99/37

45 75 Przemysław Jędrusiak 1980 M Dankowice 00:19:07.6 38 M 1-99/38

46 130 Mateusz Muskała 1992 M Chorzów 00:19:11.7 39 M 1-99/39

47 23 Piotr Brol 1985 M Katowice 00:19:11.8 40 M 1-99/40

48 169 Marcin Stanisz 1983 M Pyskowice 00:19:16.2 41 M 1-99/41

49 163 Janusz Skrzyszowski 1988 M Gorzyczki 00:19:18.6 42 M 1-99/42

50 172 Łukasz Stec 1983 M Bielsko-Biała 00:19:19.9 43 M 1-99/43

51 39 Mateusz Falejczyk 1994 M Gliwice 00:19:20.3 44 M 1-99/44

52 196 Marek Witkowski 1983 M Sucha Beskidzka 00:19:20.7 45 M 1-99/45

53 61 Przemysław Gowin 1985 M Warszawa 00:19:21.3 46 M 1-99/46

54 106 Tomasz Lipiński 1974 M Skoczów 00:19:28.4 47 M 1-99/47

55 30 Norbert Chrószcz 1998 M Pszczyna 00:19:31.1 48 M 1-99/48

56 73 Michalina Janowska 1987 K Jejkowice 00:19:32.6 8 K 1-99/8

57 37 Piotr Dziendziel 1989 M Bielsko-Biała 00:19:35.1 49 M 1-99/49

58 125 Mirosław Mikołajczyk 1980 M Zabrze 00:19:42.4 50 M 1-99/50

59 165 Kamil Sobota 1987 M Orzesze 00:19:46.5 51 M 1-99/51

60 42 Rafał Firek 1975 M Oświęcim 00:19:50.4 52 M 1-99/52

61 47 Dawid Gadomski 1990 M Świętochłowice 00:19:52.6 53 M 1-99/53

62 17 Mariusz Bednarski 1976 M Toporowice 00:19:55.0 54 M 1-99/54

63 132 Dariusz Nastula 1985 M Pyskowice 00:19:58.1 55 M 1-99/55

64 128 Bernard Mrowiec 1966 M Tworków 00:20:00.3 56 M 1-99/56

65 178 Łukasz Szromek 1990 M Żory 00:20:06.1 57 M 1-99/57

66 79 Igor Karelus 1996 M Drogomyśl 00:20:08.5 58 M 1-99/58

67 108 Wojciech Liro 1989 M Bielsko-Biała 00:20:12.2 59 M 1-99/59

68 129 Marcin Mucharski 1985 M Bieruń Nowy 00:20:16.5 60 M 1-99/60

69 114 Konrad Łuszcz 1998 M Będzin 00:20:26.4 61 M 1-99/61

70 24 Maciej Buchta 1985 M Gieraltowice 00:20:35.8 62 M 1-99/62

71 83 Piotr Kempa 1988 M Pszów 00:20:36.9 63 M 1-99/63

72 133 Bartosz Nowacki 1987 M Wrocław 00:20:38.3 64 M 1-99/64

73 210 Krzysztof Roehrich 1986 M Łąka 00:20:42.1 65 M 1-99/65

74 56 Dariusz Gieruszka 1970 M Bytom 00:20:45.3 66 M 1-99/66

75 28 Radosław Ceglarz 1974 M Piasek 00:20:52.0 67 M 1-99/67

76 87 Roksana Kolonko-Wiera 1993 K Jankowice 00:20:53.5 9 K 1-99/9

77 131 Dawid Muszala 1992 M Zabrze 00:20:59.6 68 M 1-99/68

78 107 Joanna Liro 1990 K Bielsko-Biała 00:21:01.6 10 K 1-99/10

79 198 Marta Wojtkowiak 1985 K Warszawa 00:21:02.1 11 K 1-99/11

80 170 Emilia Stańkowska 1992 K Jaworzno 00:21:04.6 12 K 1-99/12

81 201 Tomasz Wróbel 1975 M Czerwionka-Leszczyny 00:21:08.0 69 M 1-99/69

82 182 Krzysztof Tekla 1984 M Lędziny 00:21:21.4 70 M 1-99/70

83 77 Mateusz Kachel 1986 M Tychy 00:21:21.5 71 M 1-99/71
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84 141 Agnieszka Pastor 1998 K Bielsko-Biala 00:21:30.1 13 K 1-99/13

85 183 Bartosz Tochowicz 1969 M Goleszów 00:21:31.4 72 M 1-99/72

86 102 Miłosz Lech 1982 M Jaworzno 00:21:31.7 73 M 1-99/73

87 115 Andrzej Łysy 1971 M Siemianowice Śląskie 00:21:32.1 74 M 1-99/74

88 21 Marcin Borchert 1981 M Świetochlowice 00:21:33.1 75 M 1-99/75

89 40 Jan Ferdek 1989 M Tychy 00:21:37.9 76 M 1-99/76

90 220 Krzysztof Szymkowski 1974 M Częstochowa 00:21:38.2 77 M 1-99/77

91 86 Dariusz Kokot 1974 M Tychy 00:21:39.4 78 M 1-99/78

92 195 Jędrek Wierzchowski 1989 M Sosnowiec 00:21:45.2 79 M 1-99/79

93 197 Barbara Witoszek 1989 K Suszec 00:21:51.5 14 K 1-99/14

94 26 Marcin Buszta 1989 M Tychy 00:21:57.3 80 M 1-99/80

95 159 Paweł Sas 1988 M Sosnowiec 00:22:00.2 81 M 1-99/81

96 60 Adam Gorczewski 1991 M Rybarzowice 00:22:02.0 82 M 1-99/82

97 202 Judyta Wróblewska 1993 K Jastrzębie-Zdrój 00:22:02.5 15 K 1-99/15

98 191 Jacek Weigel 1973 M Bielsko-Biała 00:22:08.0 83 M 1-99/83

99 62 Piotr Górak 1982 M Sosnowiec 00:22:17.0 84 M 1-99/84

100 10 Jerzy Wójcik 1968 M Rudze 00:22:24.0 85 M 1-99/85

101 82 Wojciech Kaziród 1984 M Ogrodzieniec 00:22:25.5 86 M 1-99/86

102 145 Łukasz Pietrucha 1988 M Miedźna 00:22:32.2 87 M 1-99/87

103 160 Patryk Sekuła 2003 M Imielin 00:22:36.6 88 M 1-99/88

104 204 Damian Wyroba 1996 M Mnich 00:22:52.8 89 M 1-99/89

105 64 Piotr Górniok 1976 M Brenna 00:22:56.3 90 M 1-99/90

106 46 Marek Gabrysiak 1976 M Pszczyna 00:23:10.4 91 M 1-99/91

107 110 Dariusz Łacny 1976 M Łaziska Górne 00:23:12.2 92 M 1-99/92

108 101 Jakub Laskowski 1988 M Tychy 00:23:13.5 93 M 1-99/93

109 103 Paulina Lelek 2004 K Bielsko-Biała 00:23:15.8 16 K 1-99/16

110 137 Adam Odrobiński 1981 M Studzienice 00:23:18.3 94 M 1-99/94

111 20 Łukasz Bogus 1979 M Katowice 00:23:19.8 95 M 1-99/95

112 59 Marcin Gontarz 1987 M Tychy 00:23:32.8 96 M 1-99/96

113 100 Yukhym Kyrpychnikov 1988 M Bielsko-Biala 00:23:38.7 97 M 1-99/97

114 203 Zbigniew Wrzoł 1969 M Pszczyna 00:23:39.0 98 M 1-99/98

115 105 Paweł Lichota 1987 M Brzezinka 00:23:44.5 99 M 1-99/99

116 200 Piotr Wolnik 1983 M Tychy 00:23:52.2 100 M 1-99/100

117 84 Bartosz Kępka 1992 M Pszczyna 00:23:53.5 101 M 1-99/101

118 134 Marcin Nowak 1992 M Pszczyna 00:23:57.5 102 M 1-99/102

119 91 Fred Koszyk 1959 M Bielsko-Biala 00:23:59.0 103 M 1-99/103

120 97 Paweł Krzystała 1999 M Czerwionka 00:24:04.0 104 M 1-99/104

121 186 Mariusz Treliński 1976 M Pszczyna 00:24:07.3 105 M 1-99/105

122 43 Mateusz Frelich 1982 M Żory 00:24:10.2 106 M 1-99/106

123 176 Paweł Szkatuła 1994 M Knurów 00:24:11.7 107 M 1-99/107

124 81 Kinga Kaziród 1985 K Sosnowiec 00:24:15.1 17 K 1-99/17

125 27 Joanna Ceglarz 1974 K Piasek 00:24:22.8 18 K 1-99/18

126 15 Przemyslaw Baniak 1977 M Zawiercie 00:24:28.4 108 M 1-99/108

127 49 Krzysztof Gajda 1987 M Tychy 00:24:29.8 109 M 1-99/109
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128 188 Klaudia Walter 1995 K Tychy 00:24:30.4 19 K 1-99/19

129 157 Weronika Ryguła 1999 K Pszczyna 00:24:30.9 20 K 1-99/20

130 155 Karol Rudek 1990 M Ruda Śląska 00:24:39.9 110 M 1-99/110

131 53 Ewelina Gawlak 1994 K Goczałkowice Zdrój 00:24:40.1 21 K 1-99/21

132 143 Barbara Pecyna 1980 K Sosnowiec 00:24:47.5 22 K 1-99/22

133 222 Mirosław Bortel 1971 M Tychy 00:24:49.4 111 M 1-99/111

134 116 Alicja Malik 1999 K Bełk 00:24:52.4 23 K 1-99/23

135 22 Szymon Boryczka 1980 M Międzyrzecze 00:25:14.6 112 M 1-99/112

136 184 Rafał Tokarczyk 1984 M Krzyżowice 00:25:15.2 113 M 1-99/113

137 179 Ewa Szymańska-Kolber 1986 K Kęty 00:25:16.7 24 K 1-99/24

138 32 Mateusz Cojg 1997 M Rybnik 00:25:21.5 114 M 1-99/114

139 149 Łukasz Pustułka 1983 M Tychy 00:25:26.7 115 M 1-99/115

140 174 Andrzej Szczotka 1963 M Katowice 00:25:31.1 116 M 1-99/116

141 175 Ilona Szczotka 1967 K Katowice 00:25:31.4 25 K 1-99/25

142 180 Joanna Szymeczko 1990 K Gilowice 00:25:33.5 26 K 1-99/26

143 67 Marian Gruszka 1962 M Mysłowice 00:25:33.7 117 M 1-99/117

144 213 Krzysztof Obermann 1991 M Studzienice 00:25:35.6 118 M 1-99/118

145 45 Łukasz Fryc 1989 M Żory 00:26:03.1 119 M 1-99/119

146 98 Tomasz Kubulus 1979 M Ćwiklice 00:26:08.9 120 M 1-99/120

147 93 Marta Krawczyk 1998 K Warszawa 00:26:23.9 27 K 1-99/27

148 136 Dominika Odias 1996 K Katowice 00:26:27.0 28 K 1-99/28

149 72 Dariusz Jakubowski 1974 M Tychy 00:26:30.2 121 M 1-99/121

150 194 Radek Wieczorek 1990 M Sosnowiec 00:26:32.0 122 M 1-99/122

151 199 Magdalena Wolnik 1981 K Tychy 00:26:44.8 29 K 1-99/29

152 154 Sylwia Rucińska 1990 K Tychy 00:26:47.3 30 K 1-99/30

153 92 Mariusz Krajewski 1975 M Mikołów 00:26:47.9 123 M 1-99/123

154 55 Beata Gębołyś 1973 K Bieruń 00:26:55.6 31 K 1-99/31

155 127 Marek Mitręga 1986 M Pawłowice 00:27:12.2 124 M 1-99/124

156 158 Artur Ryś 1982 M Mikołów 00:27:17.9 125 M 1-99/125

157 208 Żaneta Zygma 1992 K Ligota 00:27:30.4 32 K 1-99/32

158 88 Artur Kołodziej 1974 M Jastrzębie Zdrój 00:27:30.7 126 M 1-99/126

159 168 Przemysław Stacewicz 1983 M Studzienice 00:27:46.0 127 M 1-99/127

160 112 Julia Łapa 2001 K Pszczyna 00:27:49.5 33 K 1-99/33

161 80 Daria Karlik 1989 K Kobiór 00:27:50.5 34 K 1-99/34

162 35 Jakub Czempas 1992 M Bieruń 00:27:50.7 128 M 1-99/128

163 33 Katarzyna Czaban 1989 K Katowice 00:27:54.7 35 K 1-99/35

164 117 Dariusz Maliszewski 1985 M Jastrzębie Zdrój 00:28:03.7 129 M 1-99/129

165 140 Mariusz Pala 1985 M Pszczyna 00:28:06.5 130 M 1-99/130

166 90 Tomasz Kostrzewa 1990 M Świętochłowice 00:28:14.4 131 M 1-99/131

167 54 Agnieszka Gawlikowska 1992 K Katowice 00:28:40.4 36 K 1-99/36

168 104 Andrzej Leśniewski 1978 M Pszczyna 00:28:40.5 132 M 1-99/132

169 152 Aleksandra Pyzik 1991 K Katowice 00:28:41.1 37 K 1-99/37

170 38 Sabina Dziubaczka 1985 K Bieruń 00:29:30.2 38 K 1-99/38

171 142 Patrycja Pawlusiak 1993 K Goczałkowice-Zdrój 00:29:34.5 39 K 1-99/39
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172 66 Kinga Groborz 1999 K Rybnik 00:29:46.7 40 K 1-99/40

173 192 Katarzyna Weigel 2004 K Bielsko-Biała 00:30:06.1 41 K 1-99/41

174 18 Bartosz Białas 1985 M Brudzowice 00:30:18.0 133 M 1-99/133

175 118 Czarnecka Małgorzata 1979 K Tychy 00:30:40.5 42 K 1-99/42

176 162 Bartosz Sikora 1992 M Knurów 00:30:55.9 134 M 1-99/134

177 96 Viktor Kryshmaru 1969 M Dąbrowa Górnicza 00:31:06.4 135 M 1-99/135

178 209 Bogumiła Żyła 1987 K Drogomyśl 00:31:08.4 43 K 1-99/43

179 74 Barbara Janusz 1972 K Kaniów 00:31:15.6 44 K 1-99/44

180 216 Tomasz Waszek 1997 M Studzienice 00:31:16.8 136 M 1-99/136

181 119 Anna Manowska 1979 K Goczałkowice-Zdrój 00:31:17.1 45 K 1-99/45

182 113 Bartosz Łukaszewski 1989 M Tychy 00:31:30.6 137 M 1-99/137

183 144 Marta Pędrak 1987 K Kęty 00:31:56.1 46 K 1-99/46

184 29 Rafał Chrascina 1986 M Drogomyśl 00:32:26.9 138 M 1-99/138

185 221 Jana Ladacz 1999 K Myszków 00:32:56.5 47 K 1-99/47

186 173 Julia Stekla 1983 K Bielsko-Biala 00:33:17.5 48 K 1-99/48

187 161 Anna Siemiątkowska 1973 K Katowice 00:33:36.3 49 K 1-99/49

188 126 Paulina Mikołajec 1999 K Żory 00:34:01.9 50 K 1-99/50

189 12 Aleksandra Łapa 1977 K Pszczyna 00:34:03.2 51 K 1-99/51

190 63 Małgorzata Górczak 1974 K Goczałkowice Zdrój 00:34:52.7 52 K 1-99/52

191 171 Konrad Staszewski 1982 M Sosnowiec 00:34:53.5 139 M 1-99/139

192 51 Barbara Gawlak 1962 K Goczałkowice-Zdrój 00:35:01.6 53 K 1-99/53

193 36 Łukasz Duda 1984 M Chorzów 00:35:14.5 140 M 1-99/140

194 205 Beata Zagórska 1982 K Goleszów 00:35:17.6 54 K 1-99/54

195 150 Patrycja Pustułka 1977 K Tychy 00:35:48.0 55 K 1-99/55

196 146 Anna Pilch 1985 K Łaziska Górne 00:35:50.5 56 K 1-99/56

197 211 Gerard Gątek 1946 M Czestochowa 00:45:05.1 141 M 1-99/141

198 135 Ryszard Nowak 1957 M Sosnowiec DNS DNS

199 193 Grzegorz Welm 1970 M Częstochowa DNS DNS

200 166 Wojciech Sojka 1970 M Jankowice DNS DNS

201 111 Jakub Łakomik 1996 M Pszczyna DNS DNS

202 123 Sara Michalska 1998 K Pszczyna DNS DNS

203 122 Sandra Michalak 1987 K Sosnowiec DNS DNS

204 120 Rafał Marek 1972 M Goczałkowice-Zdrój DNS DNS

205 99 Kamil Kucia 1984 M Tychy DNS DNS

206 212 Marcin Komraus 1984 M Studzienice DNS DNS

207 25 Katarzyna Burda 1976 K Pszów DNS DNS

208 70 Dariusz Haufa 1993 M Katowice DNS DNS

209 41 Michał Fielek 1984 M Skoczów DNS DNS

210 6 Zbigniew Kalinowski 1982 M Korwinow DNS DNS

211 95 Daniel Król 1988 M Pawłowice DNS DNS

212 156 Patryk Rydziński 1995 M Zakopane DNS DNS

213 69 Marek Hareża 1988 M Czechowice-Dziedzice DNS DNS

214 57 Agnieszka Głąbek 1992 K Ćwiklice DNS DNS

215 148 Tomasz Przybylski 1985 M Witaszyce DNS DNS
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216 9 Janusz Wójcik 1964 M Raba Wyżna DNS DNS

217 5 Szymon Dorożyński 1992 M Namysłów DNS DNS

218 31 Bartosz Cierplikowski 1998 M Sieradz DNS DNS

219 214 Łukasz Obermann 1996 M Czechowice-Dziedzice DNS DNS
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1. "Aktywna Piątka"
Klasyfikacja: Bieg na 5km
Kategoria: K 1-99
 
Lp. Nr Imię Nazwisko Rok Płeć Miasto PK1 Meta K M Kat.
1 58 Paulina Golec 1981 K Krakow 00:17:30.5 1 K 1-99/1

2 48 Paulina Gaj 1993 K Jaworzno 00:18:08.0 2 K 1-99/2

3 121 Michalina Mendecka-Zejdler 1992 K Łaziska Górne 00:18:18.5 3 K 1-99/3

4 50 Katarzyna Gała 2000 K Chorzów 00:18:40.1 4 K 1-99/4

5 109 Anna Lizińska 2004 K Częstochowa 00:18:43.1 5 K 1-99/5

6 44 Joanna Frukacz 1996 K Bielsko-Biała 00:18:51.1 6 K 1-99/6

7 19 Anna Bodnar 1982 K Cieszyn 00:19:05.2 7 K 1-99/7

8 73 Michalina Janowska 1987 K Jejkowice 00:19:32.6 8 K 1-99/8

9 87 Roksana Kolonko-Wiera 1993 K Jankowice 00:20:53.5 9 K 1-99/9

10 107 Joanna Liro 1990 K Bielsko-Biała 00:21:01.6 10 K 1-99/10

11 198 Marta Wojtkowiak 1985 K Warszawa 00:21:02.1 11 K 1-99/11

12 170 Emilia Stańkowska 1992 K Jaworzno 00:21:04.6 12 K 1-99/12

13 141 Agnieszka Pastor 1998 K Bielsko-Biala 00:21:30.1 13 K 1-99/13

14 197 Barbara Witoszek 1989 K Suszec 00:21:51.5 14 K 1-99/14

15 202 Judyta Wróblewska 1993 K Jastrzębie-Zdrój 00:22:02.5 15 K 1-99/15

16 103 Paulina Lelek 2004 K Bielsko-Biała 00:23:15.8 16 K 1-99/16

17 81 Kinga Kaziród 1985 K Sosnowiec 00:24:15.1 17 K 1-99/17

18 27 Joanna Ceglarz 1974 K Piasek 00:24:22.8 18 K 1-99/18

19 188 Klaudia Walter 1995 K Tychy 00:24:30.4 19 K 1-99/19

20 157 Weronika Ryguła 1999 K Pszczyna 00:24:30.9 20 K 1-99/20

21 53 Ewelina Gawlak 1994 K Goczałkowice Zdrój 00:24:40.1 21 K 1-99/21

22 143 Barbara Pecyna 1980 K Sosnowiec 00:24:47.5 22 K 1-99/22

23 116 Alicja Malik 1999 K Bełk 00:24:52.4 23 K 1-99/23

24 179 Ewa Szymańska-Kolber 1986 K Kęty 00:25:16.7 24 K 1-99/24

25 175 Ilona Szczotka 1967 K Katowice 00:25:31.4 25 K 1-99/25

26 180 Joanna Szymeczko 1990 K Gilowice 00:25:33.5 26 K 1-99/26

27 93 Marta Krawczyk 1998 K Warszawa 00:26:23.9 27 K 1-99/27

28 136 Dominika Odias 1996 K Katowice 00:26:27.0 28 K 1-99/28

29 199 Magdalena Wolnik 1981 K Tychy 00:26:44.8 29 K 1-99/29

30 154 Sylwia Rucińska 1990 K Tychy 00:26:47.3 30 K 1-99/30

31 55 Beata Gębołyś 1973 K Bieruń 00:26:55.6 31 K 1-99/31

32 208 Żaneta Zygma 1992 K Ligota 00:27:30.4 32 K 1-99/32

33 112 Julia Łapa 2001 K Pszczyna 00:27:49.5 33 K 1-99/33

34 80 Daria Karlik 1989 K Kobiór 00:27:50.5 34 K 1-99/34

35 33 Katarzyna Czaban 1989 K Katowice 00:27:54.7 35 K 1-99/35

36 54 Agnieszka Gawlikowska 1992 K Katowice 00:28:40.4 36 K 1-99/36

37 152 Aleksandra Pyzik 1991 K Katowice 00:28:41.1 37 K 1-99/37

38 38 Sabina Dziubaczka 1985 K Bieruń 00:29:30.2 38 K 1-99/38

39 142 Patrycja Pawlusiak 1993 K Goczałkowice-Zdrój 00:29:34.5 39 K 1-99/39
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40 66 Kinga Groborz 1999 K Rybnik 00:29:46.7 40 K 1-99/40

41 192 Katarzyna Weigel 2004 K Bielsko-Biała 00:30:06.1 41 K 1-99/41

42 118 Czarnecka Małgorzata 1979 K Tychy 00:30:40.5 42 K 1-99/42

43 209 Bogumiła Żyła 1987 K Drogomyśl 00:31:08.4 43 K 1-99/43

44 74 Barbara Janusz 1972 K Kaniów 00:31:15.6 44 K 1-99/44

45 119 Anna Manowska 1979 K Goczałkowice-Zdrój 00:31:17.1 45 K 1-99/45

46 144 Marta Pędrak 1987 K Kęty 00:31:56.1 46 K 1-99/46

47 221 Jana Ladacz 1999 K Myszków 00:32:56.5 47 K 1-99/47

48 173 Julia Stekla 1983 K Bielsko-Biala 00:33:17.5 48 K 1-99/48

49 161 Anna Siemiątkowska 1973 K Katowice 00:33:36.3 49 K 1-99/49

50 126 Paulina Mikołajec 1999 K Żory 00:34:01.9 50 K 1-99/50

51 12 Aleksandra Łapa 1977 K Pszczyna 00:34:03.2 51 K 1-99/51

52 63 Małgorzata Górczak 1974 K Goczałkowice Zdrój 00:34:52.7 52 K 1-99/52

53 51 Barbara Gawlak 1962 K Goczałkowice-Zdrój 00:35:01.6 53 K 1-99/53

54 205 Beata Zagórska 1982 K Goleszów 00:35:17.6 54 K 1-99/54

55 150 Patrycja Pustułka 1977 K Tychy 00:35:48.0 55 K 1-99/55

56 146 Anna Pilch 1985 K Łaziska Górne 00:35:50.5 56 K 1-99/56

57 123 Sara Michalska 1998 K Pszczyna DNS DNS

58 122 Sandra Michalak 1987 K Sosnowiec DNS DNS

59 25 Katarzyna Burda 1976 K Pszów DNS DNS

60 57 Agnieszka Głąbek 1992 K Ćwiklice DNS DNS
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1. "Aktywna Piątka"
Klasyfikacja: Bieg na 5km
Kategoria: M 1-99
 
Lp. Nr Imię Nazwisko Rok Płeć Miasto PK1 Meta K M Kat.
1 3 Mateusz Mrówka 1994 M Radlin 00:14:50.8 1 M 1-99/1

2 4 Oliwier Mutwil 1999 M Wodzisław Śląski 00:14:57.2 2 M 1-99/2

3 71 Kamil Herzyk 2004 M Bielsko-Biala 00:15:06.7 3 M 1-99/3

4 1 Tomasz Wójcik 1984 M Rudze 00:15:56.3 4 M 1-99/4

5 124 Daniel Mikielski 1990 M Olsztynek 00:16:15.9 5 M 1-99/5

6 207 Rafał Zelech 1980 M Chełmek 00:16:20.1 6 M 1-99/6

7 14 Łukasz Banaszewski 1991 M Bielsko-Biała 00:16:28.1 7 M 1-99/7

8 68 Mateusz Grzanka 1986 M Zawiercie 00:16:31.9 8 M 1-99/8

9 85 Wojciech Klimek 2001 M Lubomia 00:16:41.0 9 M 1-99/9

10 2 Tomasz Janusz 1993 M Kaniów 00:16:43.6 10 M 1-99/10

11 34 Kamil Czapla 1989 M Rybnik 00:16:56.1 11 M 1-99/11

12 215 Michał Stopa 1985 M Tychy 00:17:02.1 12 M 1-99/12

13 187 Jan Walencik 1998 M Pszczyna 00:17:03.3 13 M 1-99/13

14 153 Artur Rosiński 1993 M Ruda Śląska 00:17:07.9 14 M 1-99/14

15 206 Bartosz Zając 1993 M Struga 00:17:20.6 15 M 1-99/15

16 181 Michał Szymula 1989 M Tychy 00:17:22.3 16 M 1-99/16

17 177 Szymon Szromba 2004 M Oświęcim 00:17:24.9 17 M 1-99/17

18 7 Marcin Strzoda 1997 M Tychy 00:17:26.5 18 M 1-99/18

19 89 Adrian Korzeniowski 1994 M Stanisław Górny 00:17:28.2 19 M 1-99/19

20 147 Radosław Porada 2005 M Częstochowa 00:17:32.1 20 M 1-99/20

21 185 Damian Tokarewicz 1982 M Zebrzydowice 00:17:33.0 21 M 1-99/21

22 13 Łukasz Bachleda 1998 M Nowy Targ 00:17:36.3 22 M 1-99/22

23 8 Kordian Zygma 1992 M Ligota 00:17:44.4 23 M 1-99/23

24 139 Paweł Osetek 1988 M Pszów 00:17:52.8 24 M 1-99/24

25 11 Wiesław Wójcik 1965 M Rudze 00:17:59.5 25 M 1-99/25

26 189 Łukasz Walter 1986 M Tychy 00:18:05.1 26 M 1-99/26

27 138 Jarosław Olszewski 1983 M Kozy 00:18:10.6 27 M 1-99/27

28 78 Tomasz Kapa 1981 M Czeladź 00:18:15.1 28 M 1-99/28

29 16 Artur Barcik 1989 M Jaworzno 00:18:15.2 29 M 1-99/29

30 76 Dawid Józefik 1985 M Chrzanów 00:18:16.8 30 M 1-99/30

31 94 Kamil Kręcichwost 1990 M Bielsko Biała 00:18:25.2 31 M 1-99/31

32 167 Łukasz Sokół 1985 M Tychy 00:18:28.0 32 M 1-99/32

33 65 Marcin Gregorczyk 1977 M Mikołów 00:18:30.2 33 M 1-99/33

34 151 Michał Pytlarz 1991 M Łodygowice 00:18:38.9 34 M 1-99/34

35 52 Daniel Gawlak 1994 M Goczalkowice 00:18:41.5 35 M 1-99/35

36 190 Michał Wawrzyniak 1991 M Ostrów Wielkopolski 00:18:57.5 36 M 1-99/36

37 164 Krzysztof Smuda 1988 M Tychy 00:19:07.3 37 M 1-99/37

38 75 Przemysław Jędrusiak 1980 M Dankowice 00:19:07.6 38 M 1-99/38

39 130 Mateusz Muskała 1992 M Chorzów 00:19:11.7 39 M 1-99/39
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40 23 Piotr Brol 1985 M Katowice 00:19:11.8 40 M 1-99/40

41 169 Marcin Stanisz 1983 M Pyskowice 00:19:16.2 41 M 1-99/41

42 163 Janusz Skrzyszowski 1988 M Gorzyczki 00:19:18.6 42 M 1-99/42

43 172 Łukasz Stec 1983 M Bielsko-Biała 00:19:19.9 43 M 1-99/43

44 39 Mateusz Falejczyk 1994 M Gliwice 00:19:20.3 44 M 1-99/44

45 196 Marek Witkowski 1983 M Sucha Beskidzka 00:19:20.7 45 M 1-99/45

46 61 Przemysław Gowin 1985 M Warszawa 00:19:21.3 46 M 1-99/46

47 106 Tomasz Lipiński 1974 M Skoczów 00:19:28.4 47 M 1-99/47

48 30 Norbert Chrószcz 1998 M Pszczyna 00:19:31.1 48 M 1-99/48

49 37 Piotr Dziendziel 1989 M Bielsko-Biała 00:19:35.1 49 M 1-99/49

50 125 Mirosław Mikołajczyk 1980 M Zabrze 00:19:42.4 50 M 1-99/50

51 165 Kamil Sobota 1987 M Orzesze 00:19:46.5 51 M 1-99/51

52 42 Rafał Firek 1975 M Oświęcim 00:19:50.4 52 M 1-99/52

53 47 Dawid Gadomski 1990 M Świętochłowice 00:19:52.6 53 M 1-99/53

54 17 Mariusz Bednarski 1976 M Toporowice 00:19:55.0 54 M 1-99/54

55 132 Dariusz Nastula 1985 M Pyskowice 00:19:58.1 55 M 1-99/55

56 128 Bernard Mrowiec 1966 M Tworków 00:20:00.3 56 M 1-99/56

57 178 Łukasz Szromek 1990 M Żory 00:20:06.1 57 M 1-99/57

58 79 Igor Karelus 1996 M Drogomyśl 00:20:08.5 58 M 1-99/58

59 108 Wojciech Liro 1989 M Bielsko-Biała 00:20:12.2 59 M 1-99/59

60 129 Marcin Mucharski 1985 M Bieruń Nowy 00:20:16.5 60 M 1-99/60

61 114 Konrad Łuszcz 1998 M Będzin 00:20:26.4 61 M 1-99/61

62 24 Maciej Buchta 1985 M Gieraltowice 00:20:35.8 62 M 1-99/62

63 83 Piotr Kempa 1988 M Pszów 00:20:36.9 63 M 1-99/63

64 133 Bartosz Nowacki 1987 M Wrocław 00:20:38.3 64 M 1-99/64

65 210 Krzysztof Roehrich 1986 M Łąka 00:20:42.1 65 M 1-99/65

66 56 Dariusz Gieruszka 1970 M Bytom 00:20:45.3 66 M 1-99/66

67 28 Radosław Ceglarz 1974 M Piasek 00:20:52.0 67 M 1-99/67

68 131 Dawid Muszala 1992 M Zabrze 00:20:59.6 68 M 1-99/68

69 201 Tomasz Wróbel 1975 M Czerwionka-Leszczyny 00:21:08.0 69 M 1-99/69

70 182 Krzysztof Tekla 1984 M Lędziny 00:21:21.4 70 M 1-99/70

71 77 Mateusz Kachel 1986 M Tychy 00:21:21.5 71 M 1-99/71

72 183 Bartosz Tochowicz 1969 M Goleszów 00:21:31.4 72 M 1-99/72

73 102 Miłosz Lech 1982 M Jaworzno 00:21:31.7 73 M 1-99/73

74 115 Andrzej Łysy 1971 M Siemianowice Śląskie 00:21:32.1 74 M 1-99/74

75 21 Marcin Borchert 1981 M Świetochlowice 00:21:33.1 75 M 1-99/75

76 40 Jan Ferdek 1989 M Tychy 00:21:37.9 76 M 1-99/76

77 220 Krzysztof Szymkowski 1974 M Częstochowa 00:21:38.2 77 M 1-99/77

78 86 Dariusz Kokot 1974 M Tychy 00:21:39.4 78 M 1-99/78

79 195 Jędrek Wierzchowski 1989 M Sosnowiec 00:21:45.2 79 M 1-99/79

80 26 Marcin Buszta 1989 M Tychy 00:21:57.3 80 M 1-99/80

81 159 Paweł Sas 1988 M Sosnowiec 00:22:00.2 81 M 1-99/81

82 60 Adam Gorczewski 1991 M Rybarzowice 00:22:02.0 82 M 1-99/82

83 191 Jacek Weigel 1973 M Bielsko-Biała 00:22:08.0 83 M 1-99/83
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84 62 Piotr Górak 1982 M Sosnowiec 00:22:17.0 84 M 1-99/84

85 10 Jerzy Wójcik 1968 M Rudze 00:22:24.0 85 M 1-99/85

86 82 Wojciech Kaziród 1984 M Ogrodzieniec 00:22:25.5 86 M 1-99/86

87 145 Łukasz Pietrucha 1988 M Miedźna 00:22:32.2 87 M 1-99/87

88 160 Patryk Sekuła 2003 M Imielin 00:22:36.6 88 M 1-99/88

89 204 Damian Wyroba 1996 M Mnich 00:22:52.8 89 M 1-99/89

90 64 Piotr Górniok 1976 M Brenna 00:22:56.3 90 M 1-99/90

91 46 Marek Gabrysiak 1976 M Pszczyna 00:23:10.4 91 M 1-99/91

92 110 Dariusz Łacny 1976 M Łaziska Górne 00:23:12.2 92 M 1-99/92

93 101 Jakub Laskowski 1988 M Tychy 00:23:13.5 93 M 1-99/93

94 137 Adam Odrobiński 1981 M Studzienice 00:23:18.3 94 M 1-99/94

95 20 Łukasz Bogus 1979 M Katowice 00:23:19.8 95 M 1-99/95

96 59 Marcin Gontarz 1987 M Tychy 00:23:32.8 96 M 1-99/96

97 100 Yukhym Kyrpychnikov 1988 M Bielsko-Biala 00:23:38.7 97 M 1-99/97

98 203 Zbigniew Wrzoł 1969 M Pszczyna 00:23:39.0 98 M 1-99/98

99 105 Paweł Lichota 1987 M Brzezinka 00:23:44.5 99 M 1-99/99

100 200 Piotr Wolnik 1983 M Tychy 00:23:52.2 100 M 1-99/100

101 84 Bartosz Kępka 1992 M Pszczyna 00:23:53.5 101 M 1-99/101

102 134 Marcin Nowak 1992 M Pszczyna 00:23:57.5 102 M 1-99/102

103 91 Fred Koszyk 1959 M Bielsko-Biala 00:23:59.0 103 M 1-99/103

104 97 Paweł Krzystała 1999 M Czerwionka 00:24:04.0 104 M 1-99/104

105 186 Mariusz Treliński 1976 M Pszczyna 00:24:07.3 105 M 1-99/105

106 43 Mateusz Frelich 1982 M Żory 00:24:10.2 106 M 1-99/106

107 176 Paweł Szkatuła 1994 M Knurów 00:24:11.7 107 M 1-99/107

108 15 Przemyslaw Baniak 1977 M Zawiercie 00:24:28.4 108 M 1-99/108

109 49 Krzysztof Gajda 1987 M Tychy 00:24:29.8 109 M 1-99/109

110 155 Karol Rudek 1990 M Ruda Śląska 00:24:39.9 110 M 1-99/110

111 222 Mirosław Bortel 1971 M Tychy 00:24:49.4 111 M 1-99/111

112 22 Szymon Boryczka 1980 M Międzyrzecze 00:25:14.6 112 M 1-99/112

113 184 Rafał Tokarczyk 1984 M Krzyżowice 00:25:15.2 113 M 1-99/113

114 32 Mateusz Cojg 1997 M Rybnik 00:25:21.5 114 M 1-99/114

115 149 Łukasz Pustułka 1983 M Tychy 00:25:26.7 115 M 1-99/115

116 174 Andrzej Szczotka 1963 M Katowice 00:25:31.1 116 M 1-99/116

117 67 Marian Gruszka 1962 M Mysłowice 00:25:33.7 117 M 1-99/117

118 213 Krzysztof Obermann 1991 M Studzienice 00:25:35.6 118 M 1-99/118

119 45 Łukasz Fryc 1989 M Żory 00:26:03.1 119 M 1-99/119

120 98 Tomasz Kubulus 1979 M Ćwiklice 00:26:08.9 120 M 1-99/120

121 72 Dariusz Jakubowski 1974 M Tychy 00:26:30.2 121 M 1-99/121

122 194 Radek Wieczorek 1990 M Sosnowiec 00:26:32.0 122 M 1-99/122

123 92 Mariusz Krajewski 1975 M Mikołów 00:26:47.9 123 M 1-99/123

124 127 Marek Mitręga 1986 M Pawłowice 00:27:12.2 124 M 1-99/124

125 158 Artur Ryś 1982 M Mikołów 00:27:17.9 125 M 1-99/125

126 88 Artur Kołodziej 1974 M Jastrzębie Zdrój 00:27:30.7 126 M 1-99/126

127 168 Przemysław Stacewicz 1983 M Studzienice 00:27:46.0 127 M 1-99/127
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128 35 Jakub Czempas 1992 M Bieruń 00:27:50.7 128 M 1-99/128

129 117 Dariusz Maliszewski 1985 M Jastrzębie Zdrój 00:28:03.7 129 M 1-99/129

130 140 Mariusz Pala 1985 M Pszczyna 00:28:06.5 130 M 1-99/130

131 90 Tomasz Kostrzewa 1990 M Świętochłowice 00:28:14.4 131 M 1-99/131

132 104 Andrzej Leśniewski 1978 M Pszczyna 00:28:40.5 132 M 1-99/132

133 18 Bartosz Białas 1985 M Brudzowice 00:30:18.0 133 M 1-99/133

134 162 Bartosz Sikora 1992 M Knurów 00:30:55.9 134 M 1-99/134

135 96 Viktor Kryshmaru 1969 M Dąbrowa Górnicza 00:31:06.4 135 M 1-99/135

136 216 Tomasz Waszek 1997 M Studzienice 00:31:16.8 136 M 1-99/136

137 113 Bartosz Łukaszewski 1989 M Tychy 00:31:30.6 137 M 1-99/137

138 29 Rafał Chrascina 1986 M Drogomyśl 00:32:26.9 138 M 1-99/138

139 171 Konrad Staszewski 1982 M Sosnowiec 00:34:53.5 139 M 1-99/139

140 36 Łukasz Duda 1984 M Chorzów 00:35:14.5 140 M 1-99/140

141 211 Gerard Gątek 1946 M Czestochowa 00:45:05.1 141 M 1-99/141

142 135 Ryszard Nowak 1957 M Sosnowiec DNS DNS

143 193 Grzegorz Welm 1970 M Częstochowa DNS DNS

144 166 Wojciech Sojka 1970 M Jankowice DNS DNS

145 111 Jakub Łakomik 1996 M Pszczyna DNS DNS

146 120 Rafał Marek 1972 M Goczałkowice-Zdrój DNS DNS

147 99 Kamil Kucia 1984 M Tychy DNS DNS

148 212 Marcin Komraus 1984 M Studzienice DNS DNS

149 70 Dariusz Haufa 1993 M Katowice DNS DNS

150 41 Michał Fielek 1984 M Skoczów DNS DNS

151 6 Zbigniew Kalinowski 1982 M Korwinow DNS DNS

152 95 Daniel Król 1988 M Pawłowice DNS DNS

153 156 Patryk Rydziński 1995 M Zakopane DNS DNS

154 69 Marek Hareża 1988 M Czechowice-Dziedzice DNS DNS

155 148 Tomasz Przybylski 1985 M Witaszyce DNS DNS

156 9 Janusz Wójcik 1964 M Raba Wyżna DNS DNS

157 5 Szymon Dorożyński 1992 M Namysłów DNS DNS

158 31 Bartosz Cierplikowski 1998 M Sieradz DNS DNS

159 214 Łukasz Obermann 1996 M Czechowice-Dziedzice DNS DNS
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